MC-02 series
Temperature control range:
30°C below ambient
(min: -10°C)
Temp. Increment / Decrement:
0.1°C
Cooling Rate: Max. 4°C/ min
Block type:

Data Log USB
Unit Weight Approx. 2.9 lb (1.3 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
 MC-0201  Mini Cooling Dry Bath Incubator, 200 series, cooling only, without block
 MC-0203  Mini Cooling Dry Bath Incubator, 200 series, programmable cooling and heating; without block
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
MC-0200-SW Functional control software for Mini cooling incubator series, including a USB cable
 MD-MINI-B01  For 0.2 ml tube (PCR Strip Tube), 32 wells, φ6.35 mm, depth 19 mm,
 L 71 x W 47 x H 32 mm
 MD-MINI-B02  For 1.5 ml tube, 12 wells, φ10.8 mm, depth 28.5 mm, L 71 x W 47 x H 32 mm
 MD-MINI-B03  For 15 ml tube, 6 wells, φ17.3 mm, depth 70 mm, L 71 x W 47 x H 75 mm
 MD-MINI-B04  For 50 ml tube, 2 wells, φ29.2 mm, depth 72 mm, L 71 x W 47 x H 75 mm
 MD-MINI-B05  For 0.5 ml tube, 12 wells, φ8.0 mm, depth 25 mm, L 71 x W 47 x H 32 mm
 MD-MINI-B06  For 2.0 ml or 1.5 ml tube, 12 wells, φ11.0 mm, depth 30 mm, L 71 x W 47 x H 32 mm
 MD-MINI-B07  For 1.5 ml tube, 12 wells, φ10.9 mm, depth 30 mm, L 71 x W 47 x H 32 mm
 MS-BL95-E  Block Lifter, 95 mm length, with E-Type Retaining Rings
 MD-MINI-LID  MD-MINI Lid, L 58.5 x W 83 x H 31.5 mm
 MD-MINI-CAR-ADAPTER  Car Adapter for MD-MINI, 1.5 M
*For more information please refer to 16-19*